Product Information
Description All-In-One CANbus Kit - 24V H7
Height 39 mm / 1.54 in
Width 62 mm / 2.44 in
Depth 23 mm / 0.91 in
Connector or Wiring H7
Product Dimensions
CANbus Kit - Suits Model 4000 & DirectFit LED Bulbs
990007CB24
Copyright © 2026 Invision Sales Pty. Ltd.
Electrical Speci�cations
Input Voltage 24V DC
Operating Voltage 24V DC
Additional Speci�cations
Warranty 1 Year
Pack Quantity 2 Modules
Copyright © 2026 Invision Sales Pty. Ltd.